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U-21 Championship
2020/21 7th round, Match #45

Friday, 24.10.2020, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 18°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

31 Rybak Vladyslav
72 Ahapov Maksym (C)
65 Vasko Artem
40 Makhonin Artem
33 Sukhar Tymofii
75 Chaikovskyi Ihor
42 Mylchenko Artem
74 Zorenko Vladyslav
68 Demchenko Serhii
76 Skydan Ruslan
44 Allakhiar

Substitutes
71 Spotarenko Mark
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
54 Yelets Oleh
86 Smiian Maksym
56 Yankovskyi Oleh
60 Liehostaiev Artem
67 Alefirenko Danyil

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

12 Babichyn Viktor (C)
17 Zastavnyi Volodymyr
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
5 Veremiienko Oleh
15 Boichuk Ihor
18 Volkov Danyil
21 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
8 Rudiuk Volodymyr
19 Runich Vasyl
10 Karabin Yaroslav
9 Kozloskyi Sviatoslav

Substitutes
1 Zhyvytsia Pavlo
22 Sliusar Denys
11 Ovcharenko Daniil
13 Telikhovskyi Illia
2 Zeс David

Coach
Hodin Oleksii

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Romanov Denys
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 7th round, Match #45
Friday, 24.10.2020, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 18°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
4' 15 Boichuk Ihor

9' 15 Boichuk Ihor

15' 9 Kozloskyi Sviatoslav
22 Sliusar Denys

74 Zorenko Vladyslav 46'

40 Makhonin Artem 56'

74 Zorenko Vladyslav
86 Smiian Maksym 59'

65 Vasko Artem 61'

40 Makhonin Artem
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro 66'

76 Skydan Ruslan
67 Alefirenko Danyil 69'

71' 10 Karabin Yaroslav
11 Ovcharenko Daniil

65 Vasko Artem
54 Yelets Oleh 73'

54 Yelets Oleh 77'

81' 21 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
2 Zeс David

44 Allakhiar
60 Liehostaiev Artem 82'

85' 5 Veremiienko Oleh

89' 19 Runich Vasyl
13 Telikhovskyi Illia

67 Alefirenko Danyil 90+3'
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